
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
 17 
 70 
  7 
 35 
927 
 53 
312 
 23 
 38 
215 
 71 
  5 

137 
777 

Class 
FASP 

FMA 

FMA 

FPRA 

FASP 

FASP 

FASP 

FMA 

FPRA 

FASP 

FPRA 

FAEP 

FASP 

FAERJ 

Name 
Nicolas D B Fabris 
Ayrton Frois Guimarães Gil 
João Victor Borges Matos 
Pedro  Aizza 
Pedro V Ferro 
Enrico Rachid De Lucca 
Gabriel Lopes da Fonseca 
Pedro Pinho Barroso Sousa 
José Luiz Muggiati Neto 
Rafael Dias 
Idilson B. Vieira da Silva 
George H Crispim Filho 
Gabriel G. Crepaldi 
Roberto Faria 

Laps 
7 
7 
9 

10 
7 
7 
8 

10 
10 
9 

10 
10 
10 

Best Tm 
53.556 
53.838 
53.961 
53.978 
53.997 
54.081 
54.082 
54.094 
54.110 
54.172 
54.300 
54.575 
54.722 

Diff 

0.282 
0.405 
0.422 
0.441 
0.525 
0.526 
0.538 
0.554 
0.616 
0.744 
1.019 
1.166 

Gap 

0.282 
0.123 
0.017 
0.019 
0.084 
0.001 
0.012 
0.016 
0.062 
0.128 
0.275 
0.147 

In Lap 
5 
3 
6 
4 
4 
6 
7 
8 
7 
8 
9 
9 
8 
0 

S1 Best 
19.913 
19.969 
20.085 
19.994 
20.060 
20.092 
20.130 
20.149 
20.119 
20.132 
20.158 
20.243 
20.259 

S2 Best 
14.476 
14.483 
14.508 
14.593 
14.536 
14.590 
14.552 
14.569 
14.592 
14.650 
14.693 
14.722 
14.736 
17.463 

S3 Best 
19.138 
19.267 
19.366 
19.272 
19.399 
19.325 
19.400 
19.352 
19.384 
19.390 
19.449 
19.525 
19.578 

2:25.385 

Sorted on best lap time
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20ª COPA BRASIL DE KART - RBC 
JUNIOR 

4o TREINO LIVRE - PJK 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:05:37 

KARTODROMO RBC  1,200 km 

09/10/2018 11:07 
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